1
Front Page
Refrigerated Air Dryers
AXHP Series
Extreme High Pressure
45 - 1,000 scfm
2
Since 1994, Aircel has been

²² Corrosion resistant package includes: NEMA 4 enclosure, e-coated
condenser, isolation pads, vibration absorbers, and epoxy painted
refrigeration lines
AXHP Series Features
AXHP Series Options
45 - 1,000 scfm  |  AXHP Series
Each model available in 1200, 3625, 5000, and 6000 PSIG Dimensions (in.)
Model
Number Capacity Voltage
Connection
(NPT)
Weight
(lbs)
Power
Input kW Height Width Depth
AXHP-20 20
115-1-60
1/2"
71 0.29 22 24 18
AXHP-30 30 78 0.42 22 24 18
AXHP-40 40 102 0.57 22 24 18
AXHP-60 60 124 0.83 22 24 18
AXHP-100 100 162 1.05 30 36 25
AXHP-125 125 230-1-60 240 1.35 30 36 25
AXHP-200 200
460-3-60
345 1.99 30 36 25
AXHP-275 275 567 2.53 45 34 45
AXHP Series | Specifications
Dew Point (°F) 38 41 45 50
Correction
Factor 1 1.12 1.17 1.22